The Sly Fox Ski Club is going to ski







SIL				
		Breckenridg	ge, Colo	rado
Wed. April 3 to Sun. April 7, 2019				
NEW PRICE ADJUSTMENT \$995 was \$1030 We are flying on Southwest Airlines with 2 free checked bags Open for sign-ups on Oct 3, 2018				
Trip Includes:Motor coach travel to/from Green Bay and Appleton to Milwaukee Airport Leaving Wednesday at 10 am, Returning to Appleton Sunday at 9 pm Round trip Southwest Air from Milwaukee to/from Denver. Motor coach transfer to/from Breckenridge. Lodging at Pine Ridge Condominiums. 2 bedroom/2 bath, full kitchens & all amenities Two Hot Tubs located on premises. Walking distance to downtown Breckenridge Pine Ridge Condos, on site Christy Sports Rental shop & on site free town shuttle stop 				
Fine Print: You must be a member of the Sly Fox Ski Club or Gelandesprung Ski Club to participate. Make payments to: Sly Fox Ski Club, PO Box 1613, Appleton WI 54912-1613 Payment Schedule: Trip is open for sign-up on Oct 3, 2018 either in person or by mail postmarked on Oct. 3 Do not mail deposit before Oct. 3, it will go to the back of the line. Only 40 air and 40 lodging spots are available. \$250 Deposit on sign-up; \$350 by Dec 2, 2018, Balance by Jan. 20, 2019 A \$10 late charge will be assessed for payments made after these dates. Cancellations: Full Refund before Dec 2, 2018 ; \$100 Cancellation fee before Feb 6, 2019 After Feb 6, 2019, Refunds are limited to whatever refunds we can obtain from the lodging , airlines and lift operator, less \$100 cancellation fee. Questions? Call Sam Fontaine days: 920-337-0975 or email trips@slyfoxskiclub.org Do not mail before October 3, 2018 Yes, sign me up for the Breckenridge trip. I have read the conditions stated above and agree to the terms.				
NAME EXACTLY as it appears on your government issued photo ID.				
Skier 1				
	(Mo/Day/year) Skier 1	Sex (M/F)	_ Skier 2	Sex (M/F)
Address Home phone number with area code Cell #		Cell # Skier	• 1	Cell #Skier 2
Email address Skier 1Email Skier 2				
Emergency Contact (not on the trip)Phone number				
Questions? Contact Sam Fontaine, trips@slyfoxskiclub.org, 920-337-0975 PLEASE READ BEFORE SIGNING. I certify that I am at least 21 years of age and do hereby accept the policies and practices of the Sly Fox Ski Club. I understand that in my participation in club-sponsored events carries a degree of risk of injury or death. I hereby unconditionally waive and release the Sly Fox Ski Club, its officers, directors, agents, and members from any and all liabilities arising from any injury, property damage or loss I may suffer as a result of my actions. Further, I hereby grant full permission to any and all foregoing to use any photograph, videotape, motion pictures, recordings, or other record of any ski club event for any legitimate purpose. Please see the current Sly Fox Club policies or view them at the website listed below.				
Signature: Skier 1		Date	Skier 2	Date
		Slyfoxsk	iclub.org	